
Name Office Hours Office Phone Email

Rashad Baadqir

Part-Time Faculty

Mon 2pm-3:30pm, Thurs 

8am-930am (916) 278-6646 rashad.baadqir@csus.edu 

Brian Baker

Faculty (916)278-7564 baker@csus.edu

Anthony Bencomo

Part-Time Faculty a.bencomo@csus.edu

Amber Bill

Part-Time Faculty (916) 278-7566 amber.bill@csus.edu 

Booker Cook

Part-Time Faculty (916) 278-6646 tcook@csus.edu 

Julie Figueroa

Part-Time Faculty (916) 278-7569 figueroa@csus.edu 

Darryl Freeman

Part-Time Faculty darryl.o.freeman@csus.edu 
Tim Fong

Faculty (916) 278-7570 tfong01@csus.edu 
Alicia Garcia

Part-Time Faculty alicia.garcia@csus.edu

Ricky Green

Faculty (916) 278-3359 greenr@csus.edu

Huante-Tzintun, Nancy

Part-Time Faculty nancy.huante@csus.edu

Winnie Hung

Part-Time Faculty w.hung@csus.edu 

Bao Lo

Faculty

Mondays, Wednesdays, 

10am-11:30am and by 

appointment. (916) 278-6802 lo@csus.edu

Marie Jimenez-Mallare

Part-Time Faculty m.mallare-jimenez@csus.edu 
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Greg Mark

Faculty/FERP markgr@csus.edu

Andrea Moore

Faculty (916) 278-6344 dreamoore@csus.edu

Sanyu Mulira

Part-Time Faculty  Fridays 11am-12pm s.mulira@csus.edu

Brittani Orona

Part-Time Faculty brittani.orona@csus.edu

Elvia Ramirez

Faculty (916) 278-5856 eramirez@csus.edu 

Annette Reed

Dept. Chair (916) 278-6363 alreed@csus.edu 

Amrik Singh

Part-Time Faculty (916) 278-5379 asingh@csus.edu 

Rose Soza War Soldier

Faculty rose.sozawarsoldier@csus.edu

Maria Vargas

Faculty (916) 278-6619 vargas@csus.edu 

Jasmine Wade

Part-Time Faculty (916) 278-7566 j.h.wade@csus.edu 

Lorraine Wilkins

Part-Time Faculty lorraine.wilkins@csus.edu 

Ayanna Yonemura

Part-Time Faculty (916) 278-7566 yonemura@csus.edu 
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